OSBORN
Parent or Guardian

Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Bohmfalk
Bohmfalk
Bohmfalk
Bohmfalk
Christenson
Escalante
Escalante
Escalante
Escalante
Espinoza
Hardt
Hardt
Kindricks
Kindricks
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Neely
Neely
Patino
Price
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez

SCH DIST # 36

Mr/Mrs C.W.
Mr/Mrs C.W.
Mr/Mrs C.W.
Mr/Mrs C.W.
H.H. & C.L.
HH. &C.L.
H.H. & C.L.
H.H. &C.L.
Mr/Mrs H.L.
Mr/Mrs Jose
Mr/Mrs Jose
Mr/Mrs Jose
Mr/Mrs Ramon
Mr/Mrs Juan
Mr/Mrs G.A.
Mr/Mrs G.A.
J.F. & Delia
J.F. & Delia
Mr/Mrs Geo.
Mr/Mrs Geo.
Mr/Mrs Geo.
Mr/Mrs Geo.
Mr/Mrs Geo.
Mr/Mrs Geo.
Henry & Ella
Henry & Ella
Cintomo & Juanita
Mr/Mrs. E.D.

Juan & M.

Juan & M.

Juan & M.

Juan & M.

Juan & M.

mmmmmm

Child

Walter Allen

Fred Allen
George Allen
Kattie Allen
Howard Bohmfalk
George Bohmfalk
Georgia Bohmfalk
Esther Armstrong
Felix Christenson
Olga Escalante
Ramon Escalante
Artamesa Escalante
Hosay Escalante
Miguel Espinoza
Alfred Hardt

Julia Hardt
Howard Armstrong
Thelma Moriss
Florince Moore
Olive Moore
Owen Moore
Irwin Moore
Gladys Moore
Lester Moore
Cluade Neeley
Eames Neeley
Eduardo Patino
Edward Price
Raphael Ramirez
Jesus Ramirez
Margurite Ramirez
Pasquall Ramirez
Juanita Ramirez

1910

1910
1910
1910
1910

1910
1910

1910
1910
1910
1910

1910
1910
1910

1910
1910
1910
1910
1910

1912

1912
1912
1912
1912
1912

1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913
1913

1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914
1914

1914

1916

1916
1916
1916
1916

1916
1916

1916
1916

1916
1916
1916



Rogers
Schlandt
Schlandt
Schlandt
Siek/Seik
Siek/Seik
Stamper
Stamper
Stamper
Stamper
Swan
Swan
Verbeck
Verbeck
Verbeck

Mr/Mrs T.E.

Mr/Mrs Ang. T.
Mr/Mrs Ang. T.
Mr/Mrs Ang. T.
Mr/Mrs T.W.

Mr/Mrs T.W.

Mr/Mrs H./Jake & Lou
Mr/Mrs H./Jake & Lou
Mr/Mrs H./Jake & Lou
Mr/Mrs H./Jake & Lou
C.C. &Emma

C.C. & Emma

Robert & Penilope
Robert & Penilope
Robert & Penilope

Ernest Rogers
Crystal Schlandt
Lorine Schlandt
Lucile Schlandt
Andolph Siek/Seik
Melvin Siek/Seik
Elizabeth Stamper
Murden Stamper
Vinsie/Vilcia/Vilsie Stamper
Verne Stamper
Ruth E. Swan
Grace V. Swan
Bessie Verbeck
Robert Verbeck, Jr.
Eva Verbeck

1910
1910

1910
1910
1910

1912
1912

1912
1912
1912
1912

1913
1913

1913
1913
1913
1913

1913
1913

1914
1914
1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914

1914
1914
1914

1916
1916
1916
1916
1916
1916

1916
1916
1916

1916
1916



